1.Plant & machineries installed at plot no. D-15/1/8, MIDC Aea Dhutkheda, Tah Umred, Dist. Nagpur.
2. Al that piece and parcel ol land known as Plot No D-151/8, in Umred Industral Area within vilage limit of Dhukheda & outside the limits of Umred municpal councl

Reserve Price: 20,12,000.00 (Rs. Twenty Lacs Twelve Thousand Onlv), EMD:2.01.200,00o (Rs. Two Lacs OneThousand Two Hundred Only).

Name of the Borrowers & Guarantors: M/s.Harsh Industrles (Borrower) through AmountDue Rs. 34,13,769.83 (As per demand

notice dated 20.07.2024) and interest there on.
its Prop. Ms.

[...]

1.Plant & machineries installed at plot no. D-15/1/13, MIDC Area Dhutkheda Tah Umred, Dist. Nagpur

2�hatplece and parcel ofland known as Plat NoD15113.nUmedhdustral Arewithin vilage Iimitol Dhutheda & outsidethe ints o Umred municpal coundl

Reserve Prlce:Rs. 20,14,000.00 (Rs. Twenty Lacs Fourteen Thousand Only), EMD: Rs. 2,01,400.00 (Rs. Two Lacs 0neThousand Four Hundred Only)
Name of the

Borrowers & Guarantors: M/s.Indu Industries (Borrower) AmountDue: Rs. 32.,74.942.73 (As per demand

through its Pro. Miss. Rani Anil Dharnidhar

notice dated 05.07.2024) and interest there on.

[...]

1.Plant & machineries installed at plot no. D-15/1/30, MIDC area Dhurkheda Umred. Dist Naoput.

2.�l that plece and parcel of D-151/30.in Umred industrial Area within vllage limit o Dhukheda & outside the limits of Umred municipal councl MIDC.Tah.Umred
Reserve Price: Rs. 19,94,000.000 (Rs. Nineteen Lacs Ninety Four Thousand Only), EMD:Rs. 1,99,400.00 (Rs. OneLac Ninety Nine Thousand Four

Hundred Only)

5 Name of theBorrowers & Guarantors: M/s. KB AGARBATTI (BorrOwer) AmountDue: Rs. 36,80,739.72 (As per demand
through its Prop. Ms. Anupama Kishor Bhimte notice dated 22.07.2024) and interest there on.

Personal Guarantor (Refer Below), Corporate Guarantor (Refer Below)

[...]

Plant & machineies installed at plot no. D-15/1/34, MIDC Area Dhurkheda Tah Umred, Dist. Nagpur.

2Aatpieceand parcel of land known as Plot No D-15134, in Umred Industrial Area within village limit of Dhurkheda & outside the limits of Umred municipal counci

Reserve Price: Rs.20,50,000.00 (Rs. Twenty Lacs Fifty Thousand Only), EMD:As.2,05,000.00 (Rs. Two Lacs Flve Thousand Only).

7Name of the Borrowers & Guarantors: M/s., Prabhulila Industries (Borrower) AmountDue-Rs. 37,55,382.39 (As per demand

notice dated 02.07.2024) and interest there on.

through its Pro. Ms.Pratibha Rajesh Dhokeand Mr.Rajesh Dhoke

[...]

ShedwithLand

alongwithPant& Mace� MInCarpa
DhurhedaUmred.Pant& machineries inst

oarcel ol D-15/1/17. In Umred lndustnal Area within villaoe limt of Dhurkheda & outside the limits of Umred municipal council MIDC, Tah.-Umred,

Dist-Nannoparce
Reserve Price: Rs. 27,14,000.00

(Rs. Twenty Seven Lacs Fourteen Thousand Only), EMD: Rs. 2,71,400.00 (Rs. Two Lacs Seventy OneThoUsand Four

Hundred Only)

8Name of the Borrowers& Guarantors: M/s Prasanna Industries through proprietor AmountDue: Rs. 32,82,144.20 (As per demand

Mrs Pradhnya Sanjay Nagarale and Mr. Sanjay Sadashiv Nagrale (Guarantor)
notice dated 29.07.20

and interest there on

Personal Guarantor (Refer Below), Corporate Guarantor (Refer Below)